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52 50 16-17 C

Schwalldusche TROPIC
Avcilar

Material :

Kom.:

Kunde:

Maßstab:

Änderung

3999,9mm

Code

2014 Datum Name

gepr.

gez.

Datum

G. Eichenwald
GmbH & Co KG

Ruhrstrasse 60
D-41469 Neuss

Tel 02137/91787-0
Fax 02137/91787-17
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Längentoleranzen

2,00mm
3,00mm

Abweichung
1,00mm

4,00mm

999,9mm

Name

6000,0mm
5999,9mm

10mm
1000mm
4000mm
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Winkeltoleranzen

14.01.
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